Relacidn y calificacién de alumnos inscritos en el programa de Inglés
Semestre Agosto Diciembre 2016

FORESTAL

264829
281603
291863
301417
310572
310584
310601
310602
310604
310607
310626
310628
310686
264829
281603
301190
307617
307619
264829
301149
301158
301161
301164
290249
297843
297844

GALVEZ
MACIAS
DIAZ
MOLINA
GARCIA
VELAZQUEZ
OZAETA
CANO
CARRILLO
BEJARANO
RUBI
CHAVEZ
GOMEZ
GALVEZ
MACIAS
MORENO
SANCHEZ
TAVAREZ
GALVEZ
GUZMAN
OLIVAS
VERGARA
GONZALEZ
ENRIQUEZ
GARCIA
NORIEGA

MARTINEZ
RIVERA
RUIZ
MARCHAN
CHAVEZ
MORENO
CONTRERAS
FLORES
ORTEGA
RUELAS
CRUZ
LOZANO
GOMEZ
MARTINEZ
RIVERA
PEREZ
CHAVEZ
GOVEA
MARTINEZ
LUNA
ONTIVEROS
QUINONEZ
VARGAS
CUAUTLE
MORALES
GONZALEZ

LUIS ENRIQUE
YADIVEL

DAVID EDUARDO
EMANUEL
SERVANDO

PERLA GUADALUPE
MIGUEL ALBERTO
JESUS GERARDO
JOSE MIGUEL
CINTHIA ABIGAIL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ELIAS ALEJANDRO
ALAN YAIR

LUIS ENRIQUE
YADIVEL

ISRAEL

DIMARA GUADALUPE
JOSE MANUEL
LUIS ENRIQUE
KARINA

YESSICA DENISSE
HILDA JULISSA
ALICIA ABELINA
JESUS EDUARDO
CRUZ ARMANDO
CARLOS ESAU
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8.00
7.00
9.00
6.69
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
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7.00
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6.90
6.40
8.00
6.20
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7.60
8.00
8.80
9.00
7.20
7.30
8.10



